AMENDMENT OF SOL	TATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF		CONTRACT I D CODE	PAGE O	F PAGE
CO	ÑTRACT				1	2
2. AMENDMENT/MOD NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION	/PUR	CHASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJI	ECT NO
Fifty-seven (57)	See Block 16C	42	20018	7683		
CODE		7. ADMINISTERED	) BY	CODE		
NASA Ames Research Center		NASA Ames R				
Acquisition Division, M/S 241-1 Moffett Field, CA 94035-1000		Veronica Llama Moffett Field, C				
B. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRAC	TOR (No. Street, County, S	State and ZIP Code)	^T	9A. AMENDMENT O	E SOLICIT	ATION
Enterprise Advisory Services, Inc.		,		NO		7111011
6671 Southwest Freeway, Suite 80	0			9B. DATED (SEE ITE	M 11)	\^^^
Houston, TX 77074						
			(10)	10A. MOD. OF CONT		DER No
CODE	FACILITY COL	`````		» NAS2-02091		
JOBE	PACILITY COL	)E		10B. DATED (SEE IT) 5/1/0	=	
11 T	HIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES	TO AMENIONAENTO	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		····
The above numbered solicitation is amended a	s set forth in Item 14. The hor	ir and date specified for	r recein	t of Offers (IS OR IS NO	T) extended	
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amend methods:	ment prior to the hour and dat	e specified in the solici	tation o	r as amended, by one of	the following	ġ
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and retu	ming one (1) copy of the amer	idment;				
(b) By acknowledging receipt of this amend (c) By separate letter or telegram which inc	ment on each copy of the offe	r submitted; or	numher	s FAILLIRE OF YOUR		
ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION	AT THE DEACE DESIGNATE	N EMD THE DECEMP	$\Delta c \Delta c$	じこりり りいいへか オペ マロビョン	OUR AND D	DATE
change may be made by telegram or letter, prior to the opening hour and date specified	provided each telegram or let	ter makes reference to	the soli	citation and this amendm	ent, and is	.ea, sucn received
2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION						
Total Obligated: \$137,612.00	· Di (ii) (iii required)					
				Financial Managem	ent	
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODI CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCR	IBED IN ITEM 14.					
A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED P CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	URSUANT TO: (Specify auth	ority) THE CHANGES	SETF	ORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE N	MADE IN TI	<del>-</del> E
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRAC office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FOR	T/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO F TH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT	REFLECT THE ADMIN TO THE AUTHORITY (	ISTRAT OF FAR	TIVE CHANGES (such as 43.103(b).	changes in	paying
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT	IS ENTERED INTO PURSUA	ANT TO AUTHORITY	DF:	***************************************		
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification a	and authority)					
52.232-22, "Limitation of Fund		S 1832.705-2				
IMPORTANT: Contractor	S NOT required to sign thi	s document and retu	rn cop	ies to the issuing office	e.	
4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MO	DIFICATION (Organized by	/ UCF section headi	ngs, ind	cluding solicitation/con	tract subje	ct
natter where feasible.)	6a	C I' .I				_
The purpose of this modification is ncreased from: \$15,681,975.06; by	to provide incremental	Tunding on the c	contra	ct. Therefore, the f	funding i	S
10111. \$15,001,575.00, by	· φιστ,σι2.00 to. φισ	,007,507.00				
	See pa	ige 2.				
	**************************************					
xcept as provided herein, all terms and conchanged and in full force and effect.	enditions of the document r	eferenced in Item 9A	or 10	A, as heretofore chang	jed, remaii	าร
5A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Typ	e or print)	16A. NAME AND TI	TLE OF	CONTRACTING OFF	FICER	^^
		Veronica Llamas			s we min ≥ ₹	
B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	TO THE PARTY OF TH	16B. UNITED STATE	S OF	AMERICA 16C	. DATE SI	GNED
(Electronic Signature Applied)		Veronica Llamas (2/ Electronic Siر		•		
SN 7540-01-152-8070	30-1		griatufe F		NDARD FORM	30 (REV
REVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE	55					10-83) ES

The purpose of this modification is to incrementally fund the contract. As a result of above, the following is modified to the contract:

1. Para. B.3 RESEARCH AND TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT (R&T) SERVICE CONTRACT FUNDING, (NFS 1852.232-81) (JUN 1990) (ARC MODIFIED JUL 1999).

Paragraph (a), (b) and (c) are DELETED and SUBSTITUTED as follows:

- (a) For purposes of payment of cost, exclusive of fee, in accordance with the Limitation Of Funds Clause, the total amount allotted by the Government to this contract is B-4 allotment is for the R&T contract and covers the following estimated period of performance: Date of Contract award to March 8, 2007.
- (b) An additional amount of B-4 is obligated under this contract for payment of award fee.
- (c) Summary of Contract Obligated Amount:

	FROM	BY	ТО	Đ,
Estimated Cost  Award Fee		B-4	58 <sup>1</sup> /-	ų,
Fotal CPAF	\$15,681,975.06	\$137,612.00	\$15,809,587.06	1.10

-- End of Modification 57 --